ST MICHAEL'S PCC CHARITIES SUPPORT GROUP

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

Balance b/f
PCC

Bank Interest
EVENTS

Quiz Night
Holy Fair
Donations
APPEALS
TOTAL INCOME
TOTAL
EXPENDITURE
GIVING
Appeals
Overseas
Home
Expenses

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

Balance c/f

2023
£3,578.80

£14,100.00

£15.03

£3,006.42

£279.17

£2,291.98

£19,692.60

£23,271.40

£2,541.98
£8,586.00
£8,375.00

£29.00

£19,531.98

£3,739.42

2024

£3,739.42

£13,700.00

£25.14

£720.00
£3,078.32

£2,138.15

£19,661.61

£23,401.03

£2,595.43
£8,086.00
£8,770.00

£19,451.43

£3,949.60



