## ST MICHAEL'S PCC CHARITIES SUPPORT GROUP

## INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

## YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

Balance b/f	<b>2023</b> £3,578.80	<b>2024</b> £3,739.42
PCC	£14,100.00	£13,700.00
Bank Interest	£15.03	£25.14
<b>EVENTS</b> Quiz Night Holy Fair	£3,006.42	£720.00 £3,078.32
Donations	£279.17	
APPEALS	£2,291.98	£2,138.15
TOTAL INCOME	£19,692.60	£19,661.61
TOTAL	£23,271.40	£23,401.03
EXPENDITURE		
GIVING		
Appeals	£2,541.98	£2,595.43
Overseas	£8,586.00	£8,086.00
Home	£8,375.00	£8,770.00
Expenses	£29.00	
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	£19,531.98	£19,451.43
Balance c/f	£3,739.42	£3,949.60